
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

João Ferreira 210

Filipe Palmeiro 209

Lourenço Rosa 1004

Joaquim Dias 1005

Michael Braun 1092

Ivo Santos 1093

Miguel Casaca 787

João Luz 788

Claudio Carapeta 1391

Sérgio Inocêncio 1392

Filipe Cachopas 725

Vitor Jesus 2030

Jorge Cardoso 1211

Nelson Ramos 1533

Marco Cardoso 1316

André Barras 1899

Daniel Silva 897

Filipe Martins 1210

José Faria 1057

João Serôdio 2877

Pedro Carvalho 1558

António Romeu Casimiro Martins

Luís Caetano 2193

NN

Henrique Lourenço 1854

Ricardo Sobral 1953

Lino Carapeta 1344

Rui António 1343

Bruno Oliveira 5109

Paulo Marques 5107

Alexandre Mota 1023

João Gomes 1155

Pedro Simões 2269

Miguel Paião 5037

Maria Luis 1035

David Monteiro 2082

Nuno Matos 882

Ricardo Claro 1545

João Dias 274

João Miranda 845

Baja TT Norte de Portugal
CPTT AM 48 / Taça Ibérica de Todo-o-Terreno

6 e 7 de maio de 2023

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Lic Nº Equipa Lic NºNº Concorrente Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT Classe Grupo

Sgs Car Racing 2423

511 Jorge Cardoso 1211 MERCEDES A 140 PROTO Mmsport 843

16 T1 Mracing Portugal

T8

2081529 SANTAG RACING 1311 BRP-CANAM MAVERICK X3 8885 8 T3 Santag Racing

1998

T4

527 Maria Luis 1035 MINI ALL 4 RACING 8919

Oeste Racing Competition 2345

526 Pedro Simões 2269 Mitsubishi Pajero

Mmsport 843

513 Daniel Silva 897

514 José Faria 1057 BRP-CANAM MAVERICK X3 8884 8

8 T3 Team TansfradelosJMP JMP RT3002 9346

512 Marco Cardoso 1316 BOMBARDIER-CANAM MAVERICK X3 8771 8

528 Nuno Matos 882 Opel Mokka Proto 6605

525 Alexandre Mota 1023 FIAT FULLBACK PROTO 7920 T8

524 Bruno Oliveira 2026 FORD RANGER 8571 15 T1

521 Lino Carapeta 1344 FORD RANGER 7869

520 Henrique Lourenço 1854 MITSUBISHI RACING LANCER 6363 16 T1

16 T1

507 Filipe Cachopas 725 BMW 316 Proto 6604 T8

2423

518 Luís Caetano 2193 Nissan Pathfinder R51 6767 13 T2

516 Pedro Carvalho 1558 CAN-AM MAVERICK 8 T3 Sgs Car Racing

T3

506 Claudio Carapeta 1391 Land Rover Proto Bowler 5595 16

1898

T8 Prk Sport By Psv Motors 2266503

16 T1 Prk Sport By Psv Motors

T1

505 Miguel Casaca 787 VOLKSWAGEN AMAROK 8865

Michael Braun 1092 PORSCHE CAYENE PROTO

2266

7223

6371 16 T1

843Mmsport

7058 T2 Prk Sport By Psv Motors 2266

1020

1898

502 Lourenço Rosa 1004 TOYOTA HILUX T1+ 9400 T1+ T1

501 João Ferreira 210 YAMAHA YXZ1000R 8 T3 Arc Sport

Arc Sport



1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Baja TT Norte de Portugal
CPTT AM 48 / Taça Ibérica de Todo-o-Terreno

6 e 7 de maio de 2023

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Lic Nº Equipa Lic NºNº Concorrente Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT Classe Grupo

Joahanes Leonardes Maria Senders 40727

Kala Joana Maria Senders 50744

Sérgio Matos 2189

Sebastião Dominguez 2291

José Rogeira 2268

José Carlos Silva 2270

Edgar Reis 1332

Tiago Neves 1195

Manuel Correia 3751

Jorge Carvalho 3752

Ricardo da Silva 1931

José Maia 1726

José Gameiro 1036

António Saraiva 1034

Armindo Araújo 478

Luís Ramalho 479

Aloisio Monteiro 2245

Eduardo Oiteiro 2244

Alejandro Martins 862

José Marques 234

Rui Oliveira 933

Bernardo Oliveira 1043

César Sequeira 3908

Filipa Sequeira 3907

Nuno Tordo 1019

Filipe Salgueiro 1551

Ricardo Porém 211

Luís Marques 2501

Fernando Grilo Barreiros 3198

Paulo Torres 3199

Nuno Madeira 2022

José Janela 3668

Rui Carneiro 3538

Manuel Porém 2028

Filipe Cameirinha Ramos 1083

Jérémy Dubois 1390

João Lourenço 1140

Nuno Sousa 1539

Hugo Raposo 4848

Rafael Lutas 2093

Tiago Reis 1099

Valter Cardoso 930

Rui Farinha 1310

Rui Pita 2122

586 Hugo Raposo 4848 NISSAN PROTO 6914 2195

T4 Santag Racing 2081

569 Fernando Grilo Barreiros 3198 Isuzu D-MAX (TFS85) 7290 2195

T3579 Escuderia Jpm Racing EC-0238-ESP Ford Fiesta 1.0 Ecoboost TT-22-209 8

577 Nuno Madeira 2022 FORD RANGER TT16694 15

2081

T2 Mracing Portugal 1020

1898

548 Alejandro Martins 862 Mini John Cooper Works Rally JCW Rally 8346 1020

T1 Mmsport 843

T1

1998

Team Tansfradelos 1998T1

15 T1 Prolama Competicao

588 SANTAG RACING 1311 BRP-CANAM MAVERICK X3 9160 8

587 Tiago Reis 1099 TOYOTA HILUX T1+

2044

14 T2 Prolama Competicao

583 João Lourenço 1140 Nissan Navara D22 7248 13 T2

1083 BRP-CANAM - HERRADOR MAVERICK X3 9164

T1

582 Filipe Cameirinha Ramos 8 T3 Benimoto Racing

555 Nuno Tordo T8

560 Ricardo Porém 211 MMP  Can Am Maverick X3 8 T3

1019 NISSAN NAVARA 8179 Oeste Racing Competition

552 César Sequeira 3908 MINI COOPER D PROTOTIPO 7730 16

550 Rui Oliveira 933 BRP-CANAM MAVERICK X3 9032 8 T4

T1 Mracing Portugal

547 SANTAG RACING 1311  CAN AM    Maverick X3 8 T3 Santag Racing

546 SANTAG RACING 1311 BRP-CANAM MAVERICK X3 9139

Santag Racing 2081

545 José Gameiro 1036 TOYOTA LAND CRUISER VDJ 200 9135 16

543 SANTAG RACING 1311 BRP-CANAM MAVERICK X3 9255 8 T4

8 T3 Santag Racing 2081

FORD RANGER PROTO T8 Prk Sport By Psv Motors 2266

540 Manuel Correia 3751 MITSUBISHI LANCER 9182 15 T1 Arc Sport

538 Edgar Reis 1332 TOYOTA HILUX 9011 15 T1 Team Tansfradelos

8504

Oeste Racing Competition 2345

534 Sérgio Matos 2189 MERCEDES E 230 9140 16

533 Joahanes Leonardes Maria Senders 40727 TOYOTA Hilux 8484 T8

537 José Rogeira 2268

2345

16



1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Baja TT Norte de Portugal
CPTT AM 48 / Taça Ibérica de Todo-o-Terreno

6 e 7 de maio de 2023

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Lic Nº Equipa Lic NºNº Concorrente Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT Classe Grupo

Paulo Rodrigues 4583

Miguel Salvador 4589

Alexandre Pinto 2388

Fausto Mota 253

Helder Oliveira 5759

Carlos Jorge Mendes 5787

Gil Antunes

Diogo Correia

João Ramos 446

Pedro Ré 232

A Comissão Organizadora

595 Helder Oliveira 5759 CAN AM  MAVERICK X3 22668 T3 Prk Sport By Psv Motors

593 Alexandre Pinto 2388 BRP-CANAM MAVERICK X3

Total Inscritos: 47 01/05/2023

Team Galp Electric Adess 2440

599 João Ramos 446 TOYOTA HILUX 9331 T1+

598 TEAM GALP ELECTRIC ADESS 1292 ADESS T3 EV 8921 T4EA T4

T1

9340 8 T3 Benimoto Racing

4583 BRP-CANAM (BOMBARDIER) MAVERICK X39317

2044

590 Paulo Rodrigues 8 T4


